Mountainbike Trailcup Himmelbjerget 2021
Kngsvej 5 /09.05.2021-10.05.2021

0000
Herkert, Rune 000: 12:11.9
00: Team Grusgraven Bikepark
(0: 510
TrailCup Himmelbjerget 00000: 59 (of 293)
000000: 10:04.4

aoo: 00000: 32(of 49)
Herre S 0000000: 10:04.4
goao gooo aoo
0o a0 00 00 0o 00 0o 00 0o 0o 00

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Stage 1 0:53.2 36 0:09.6 66 0:09.6 0:53.2 36 0:09.6 66 0:09.6
Stage 2 1:08.7 36 0:11.1 65 0:11.1 2:01.9 36 0:20.7 64 0:20.7
Stage 3 1:10.8 41 0:17.6 103 0:19.5 3:12.7 39 0:33.0 78 0:33.0
Stage 4 1:16.1 42 0:21.2 97 0:21.2 4:28.8 39 0:52.4 80 0:52.4
Stage 5 1:34.7 37 0:27.2 84 0:27.2 6:03.5 39 1:19.6 78 1:19.6
Stage 6 2:21.8 26 0:19.1 40 0:19.2 8:25.3 35 1:38.1 67 1:38.1
Stage 7 1:38.1 25 0:10.2 42 0:12.1 10:03.4 34 1:48.3 60 1:48.3
Stage 8 1:05.4 35 0:11.6 60 0:11.6 11:08.8 33 1:59.9 59 1:59.9
Stage 9 1:03.1 22 0:08.9 44 0:09.3 12:11.9 32 2:07.5 59 2:07.5

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




